COURSE CROSS-LISTINGS CRN COURSE SHORT TITLE INSTRUCTOR(S) EXAM DATE DAY START END
AFRS 1320 HIST 1320 / URBS 132020001  Racial/Ethnic Conflict in US Purnell, Brian May 13, 2024 MON 1:30 pm 4:30 pm
AFRS 3801 ENGL 3801 20004  Herman Melville and Africa Chakkalakal, Tess May 17, 2024 FRI 8:30am 11:30 am
ANTH 1100 20005



CSCI 1101A
CSCI 1101B
CSCl 1101C
CSCI 2101A

20494
20495
20496
20501

Intro to Computer Science
Intro to Computer Science
Intro to Computer Science
Data Structures

Presler-Marshall, Kai & Farias, Jeova May 16, 2024 THU

Houser, Stephen
Morehouse, Ed
Harmon, Sarah

May 18, 2024 SAT
May 14, 2024 TUE

1:30 pm  4:30 pm
8:30am 11:30 am
1:30 pm  4:30 pm



EOS 2130 20141 Habitable Planet






PHYS 3010 20432  Methods Experimental Physics Syphers, Dale May 14, 2024 TUE 1:30 pm 4:30 pm
PHYS 3120 20433 Advanced Mechanics Naculich, Stephen



